1]

PT TRAKINDO UTAMA

VEHICLE EXPENSE RECORD

Month : August
Year 12023

Police Reg. Number
Vehicle Brand
Department

Branch

Division

Vehicle Holder's Name

: BG 1055 UW

: Toyota Rush

: Service

: Tanjung Enim

: Southern sumatera
: Wahyu Setiono

Gasoline Diesel I:l

s [ 40 [ms] pu | 78 [m]

Type of Fuel :

Vebhicle Type :

Driver Name: Wahyu Setiono

Date KM Fuel Rp. Rp. Other Expenses * Rp.
( Liters) ( describe )
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 24965 30 300.000
9
10
11 25322 38 380.000
12
13
14 25692 30 300.000
15
16
17 25988 20 200.000
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25 26503 20 200.000
26
27
28
29 26664 20 200.000
30
31
158 1.580.000 -
Expenses * Rp.
(a) KM Reading last fuel purchase this month ......... : 26503 "Fuel 1.580.000
(b)) KM Reading last fuel purchase previous month ... : 24058 "Oil
3. Tyres
(c) KM Traveled ......coeeveeeveeeee e : 2445 4. Repairs
(d) Total Fuel Purchased this month ( liters ) .......... : 15,47468354 5. Wash
Average KM per liter (c:d) *KM total record by OO branch 6. Parking
7. TOLL
Total : 1.580.000
Vehicle Holder's Signature :
Date : 15-Sep-23 Checked & Verified :

WAHYU SETIONO

Transport Section



